

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22010/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/08/2012
in WP No. 15499/2006 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Jabalpur)

ATUL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAMIN VIDUT SAHAKARI S. M, SIDHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 04/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Lamba,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amalpushp Shroti,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for exemption from filing official
translation is of the annexures is allowed.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER